

Dental Health Products, Inc.

1-800-626-2163 • www.dhpionline.com

DHPI means dental supply and equipment!

*****FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE*****

CONTACT:
Kathy Seablom
Marketing Department
Dental Health Products, Inc.
800-626-2163 ext. 1372
kseablom@dhpi.net

NEW FRANKEN, WI—February 4, 2011. Dental Health Products, Inc. (DHPI) hosted its annual Blue Sky recognition and awards conference at the American Club in Kohler, WI on January 21, 2011. At this event, DHPI's top performers are recognized for their outstanding sales, service, support, and other objective-based achievements. In addition to a dinner and awards ceremony, Blue Sky members attended an informational lecture by keynote speaker Anthony Stefanou, DDS, a leading dental consultant and sales trainer. The elite group also participated in roundtable discussions on industry and company issues, and was treated to outstanding accommodations and entertainment at the American Club. "Blue Sky membership is the pinnacle of achievement for our sales team and we look forward to having many additional members in years to come," states Steve Desautel, Vice President, Sales and Marketing at DHPI.

Dental Health Products, Inc. is a full-service distributor of dental supplies and equipment with two distribution warehouses and six full service branch locations. DHPI is considered one of the top dental distributors in the U.S. It offers full-line equipment sales, installation and service, hand-piece and small equipment repair, office design, digital equipment and integrated practice management software, inventory control products, and personalized account management.